
)0

22160809018 

19 

DIPTIMAYEE NAIK LOVELY DEHURY OJASMINISAHU 

SABITRL^AHU/ 
PREMAATA NAIK PAMITA DEHURY 

18 

SEBC SC 

25-04-2012 

HINDUISMFEMALEHINDUISM FEMALE 29-01-2012 

NO 

NO 

22160804026 22160804057 22160809055 22160809019 221608092 18 22160809017 22160805050| 22160809266| 

NO 

35 

NO 

NO 

AMIN CHANDRA SAHU RAMESH CHANDRA NAIK 

JADUMANI DEHURY 

KRUSHNA CHANDRA DEHURY 

BALARAMSAHU 
BIDYADHAR BARIK 

TAPANKIRANBEHERASANJAYA KUMAR BISWAL 

NO 

NO 

17 

NO 

35 

URG UR G 

SEBC 

NEHA DEHURY 

NO 

N  

NO 

NO 

16 

NO 

35 

6 

PRATIVA DEHURY LILABATISAMAL

URG 

NO 

ARCHITA SAHU 

NO 

SEBC SEBC 

HINDUISMFEMALEHINDUISM FEMALE HINDUISM FEMALE HINDUISMFEMALEHINDUISM

FEMALE 

HINDUISM FEMALE 14-05-2012 

FEMALE

19-10-2011 

NO 

15 

NO 

NO 

36 

URG 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

14 

36 

SEBC 

URG 

NO 

ANKANI PRIYADARSANI 

BARIK 

SUBHASRIBEHERA
SHUBHASHREE BISWAL 

TRUPTIMAYEE BAG TEJASWINI PARIDA CHUMKISUHULASAMIKHYANAYAK

NO 

NO 

13 

NO 

NO 

36 

UR G 

NO 

NO 

12 

15-01-2013 11-03-2012 06-08-2011 

NO 

6 

NO 

NO 

37 

URG 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

MINATI BARIK SABITRIBEHERASABITA BISWAL ARATI MAHAKUL 

RASHMIREKHA PARIDA 
AINTHASUHULAPRAMILANAYAKSASMITADEHURY

SAROJINI NAIK RASHMl SAHU JHULIBEHERA

PUSPALATA DALBEHERA 
PADMINIPRADHAN

PINKI BEHERA 

37 

UR G 

NO 

NO 

22160809269 22160809100 

NO 

NC 

10 

YES 

37 

6 

NO 

URG 

NO 

NO 

SEBC SEBC SEBC GENERALHINDUISM

HINDUISM HINDUISMHINDUISMFEMALEHINDUISM| FEMALE09-04-2012 HINDUISMFEMALE01-10-2012 HINDUISMFEMALE14-07-2012 HINDUISM FEMALE 27-04-2011 HINDUISMFEMALE16-02-2012 

FEMALE FEMALE FEMALE 23-07-2011 

11-05-2012 26-03-2012 09-01-2013 11-08-2011 27-02-2013 

NO 

NO 

38 

NO 

URG 

22160809103 

NO 

6 

NO 

NO 

8 

NO 

ggeeelegegeleeee 

38 

PALAU BAG 

SANTOSHKUMARPARIDA

GOUTTAM 

SUHULA

NITYANANDA NAYAK ASHUTOSH DEHURY 
PURNACHANDRANAIK 

AJAYA KUMAR SAHU GHANASHYAM BEHERA 
SANJAYKUMAR

6 

UR G 

22160809148 

NO 

NC 

NO 

22160809022 

YES 

39 

URG 

6 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

22160809293LOPAMUDRA LABDHALISA SAH 

NO 

UR G 

NO 

6 

SEBC SC SEBC SC SEBC 

NO 

6 

NO 

NO 

NO 

|22160809250 

39 

URG 

6 

NC 

NO 

NO 

4 

YOTIRAMAYEE DALBEHERA 
PURABIBEHERA

NO 

6 

|22160809090| 

39 

URG 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

YES 

22160809192 

40 

JASMINI PRADHAN 

HINDUISM

URG 

NO 

6 

NO

NO 

NO 

2 

41 

URG 

SEBC 

22160809110 |22160809105 

NC 

NO 

6 

NO 

NO 

1 

YES 

ADYASHABEHERAJASHMINPRADHAN

41 

6 

URG 

SEBC SEBC 

NG 

HINDUISM FEMALE HINDUISM FEMALE 

NO 

TAAPOI PRADHAN 

NC 

NO 

41 

URG 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

URG 

SL No 

Adm Class 

Rollno 

CName

MName 

FName

Ward 

Caste

Religion

Gender 

DOB 

PWD 

Type 

Whether 

PWD 

PWD Cate 

Emp Ward 

Emp 
Is OAV 

Is State Govt 

marks

CATEGORYSELECTION 

REMARKS

UR 

GIRL 

MERIT

LIST-20

SEATS

20 

VI 

|22160809245 22160809116| 22160809009 

HEMAMALINI DHAL MAMATA SWAIN 

SEBC 

19 

BHOJRAJ SWAIN 
AMIT DHAL 

AYUSHMAN SAHU 

HINDUISM

VI 

MALE 

GURUCHARAN DHAL 
KESHAB CHANDRA SWAIN 

BINODBIHARISAHU 

YES 

18-09-2012 

1 

40% or More 

NO 

NO 

30 

PWD CATEGORY

SEBC 

HINDUISM 

MALE 

07-06-2012 

YES 

5 

40% or More 

NO 

NO 

18 

36 

V 

UR 

PWD 

JHARANASAHU 

SEBC 

HINDUISM 

MALE 

28-07-2012 

NO 

NO

YES 

32 

UR 

EMPLOYEE
WARD OF PSUS 

17 

VI 

22160809054 

BIKHYATSAHO0

URBASHI SAHU 

GURU CHARANSAHOO

SEBC 

HINDUISM 

MALE 

01-07-2011 

NO 

NO 

YES 

34 

UR 

EMPLOYEE
WARD OF PSUS 

16 

V 

22160804028 

OM PRAKASH RANA 

NILIMARANA 

JAGADISH RANA 

SEBC 

HINDUISM

MALE 

28-08-2012 

NO 

NC 

YES 

35 

UR 

EMPLOYEE 
WARD OF PSUS 

15 

VI 

22160809088 

OMPRAKASH BEHERA 

SUMITRA BEHERA 

RAGHUNATH BEHERA

SEBC 

HINDUISM

MALE 

22-02-2012 

NO 

NO 

YES 

40 

EMPLOYEE 
WARD OF PSUS 

14 

6 

22160809274 |22 160809071 

13 

NO 

NO 

NC 

NO 

12 

SANDHYARANI NAYAKGAYATRIMAHANTA

UMA SAHU 

PRATIMA MAHANTA PADMINIPRADHAN
JAMUNABAGH 

SEBC SEBC SEBC 

HINDUISM HINDUISM

GENERAL 

HINDUISM 

FEMALE 

20-06-2012 

HINDUISM FEMALE 22-06-2012 

MALE MALE 

13-02-2012 

NO 

VI 

42 

UR 

NO 

22160809039 221608092 14 22160809024 22160809137 

SURANJANA NAYAK BARSHARANI MAHANTA GOURABMAHANTA

BIBHUTI SAHU 

GOLBADANPRADHAN
CHANDAN 

BAGH 

TAMANNA NARAYANI 

11 

NC 

NO 

42 

V 

PRASHANTA KUMAR NAYAK BASANTAKUMARMAHANTABAISNABACHARANSAHU 
LATE PARESWAR 

MAHANTA 

PURANDARPRADHAN

RAMESH BAGH 

BHARATKUMAR

UR 

NO 

NO 

NO 

10 

NO 

UR 

NO 

NO 

SEBO 

HINDUISM

V 

NO 

UR 

HINDUISMHINDUISM

MALE MALE 

HINDUISMFEMALE28-04-2012 

FEMALE 

24-01-2012 28-12-2011 08-08-2012 10-07-2011 

NC 

NO 

42 

SEBC 

|22 160809123 

8 

NO 

UR 

DALI SAHU 

NO 

NO 

22161807198 

NO 

UR 

V 

NO 

SEBC 
SC SEBC 

NO 

43 

UR 

NO 

6 

SANTILATA NAIK 
BASANTISAHU LIPIKA SAHU 

SANTOSINI SAMAL
SUNELI SAHU 

V 

22160809284 |22160809107 22160804056 

NO 

NO 

43 

HINDUISM 

UR 

MALE 

VI 

NO 

NO 

NO 

SEBC 

09-09-2011 11-04-2012 

HINDUISM

MALE 

SWAYANSHU SEKHARSAHU 
HITESH 

KUMAR

SAMAL 

UR 

NO 

4 

NO 

V 

NO 

45 

SAROJ KUMAR SAHU 
PRASANTA KUMAR SAMAL 

BHABAGRAHI SAHU POULASTIPRADHAN
KARUNAKAR PRADHAN

SEB 

HINDUISM

UR 

MALE 

22160809222 

NO 

VI 

NO 

YES 

SEBC 

HINDUISM

48 

MALE 

UR 

2 

22160809061 

V 

NO 

YES 

BHARATIPRADHAN
PUSPANJALI PRADHAN 

48 

SEBC 

sssssss

16-11-2011 13-09-2011 16-10-2012 04-06-2012 

HINDUISM

UR 

MALE 

22160809098 

1 

NO 

V 

YES 

49 

UR 

SEBC 

HINDUISM 

MALE 

NO NONO PWD 
Whether 

NO 

NO 

50 

UR 

SLNo 

Adm Class 

Rolino

CName 

MName

Ward 

FName 

Caste

Religion

Gender

DOB 

Type PWD 

PWD Cate 

Emp Is OAV 

Emp Ward 
Is StateGovt 

marks

CATEGORYSELECTION 

REMARKS

UR 

MERIT 

LIST-20 

SEATS 

CLASS-VI

MERIT

LIST 

OF 

OAV 

BARKOTE 

202202 
21-09-2012 25-04-2012 

SASWATI DEHURY 
LOVELY NAIK 

DALBEHERA 

PRADEEPKUMARPRADHANLAXMAN KUMAR BEHERA SUSHILKUMARPRADHAN

CATEGORY 

NAIK 

KARISHMASAHU 

KSHITISHKUMARSAHU 

SAHU 

KHAGESWAR NAIK 
BIRBALSAHU 

DURBASA 

SAHU 

PRITAM PRIYA PRADHAN VIVEKANANDA PRADHAN



13 

6 

BINODINI NAIK 
SUNDARI DEHURI PANA MUNDA 

ST 

HINDUISMFEMALE

|22160809 160 22160809079 22160804061 22160804004 22160809035 

NO 

NO 

NO 

12 

NO 

NO 

17 

ST GIRL 

ST 

HINDUSM FEMALE 23-05-2012 

NO 

SIBANI NAIK 
SANGITA DEHURI DEEPA MUNDA SASMITA DANGIL 

PAYAL SAMAD 
MANISHA NAYAK SUBHALAXMI KISAN

RASNA KISAN 

BISHNUPRIYA PATRA 
SUNITASAMAD

CHINMAYEE PRADHAN

LIPSAKISAN

NO 

NO 

11 

NO 

NO 

18 

ST GIRL 

CHANDRASEKHARNAIK 

KAILAS

DEHURI

PABITRA MUNDA GOBINDA DANGIL 
SAMANANDA SAMADSANJAY KUMAR NAYAK 

MANGULU KISAN HIRADHARKISANBISIKESHAN PATRA 
GANGADHAR SAMAD

FAKIRA PRADHAN 

ST 

HINDUISM FEMALE01-12-2011 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

10 

NO 

6 

18 

ST GIRL 

ST 

HINDUISM

NO 

9 

NO 

6 

ULIMUNIDANGIL
NAGESWARI SAMAD 

SASMITANAYAKAHALYA KISAN 
SULOCHANA KISAN 

PARBATIPATRA

NO 

NO 

19 

ST GIRI 

ST 

NO 

NO 

NO 

8 

NO 

NO 

19 

ST GIRL 

ST 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

22160809277 22160809183 22160809296 22160809193 22160804011 22160809187 22160809126 22160809295 

HINDUISM HINDUISM HINDUISMFEMALE HINDUISMFEMALEHINDUISMFEMALE04-11-2011 HINDUISMFEMALE28-06-2012 HINDUISMFEMALE09-12-2011 HINDUISMFEMALE12-10-2011 HINDUISM FEMALE 18-03-2012 

FEMALE 14-11-2011 FEMALE 

03-04-2012 

FEMALE|20-06-2012 

NO 

20 

ST 

ST GIRL 

NO 

NO 

6 

NO 

6 

NO 

NO 

20 

ST GIRL 

ST 

NO 

NO 

6 

NO 

NO 

NO 

22 

ST GIRL 

ST 

NO 

4 

NO 

6 

NO 

22 

ST GIRL 

ST 

NO 

NO 

3 

MANDUI SAMAD PRABHASINI KISAN SUBASINI KISAN PARBATIMUNDA

NO 

6 

NO 

NO 

22 

ST GIRL 

ST 

NO 

NO 

2 

NO 

NO 

NO 

25 

ST GIRL 

ST 

NO 

NO 

NO 

1 

NO 

6 

NO 

26 

JALY MUNDA 

ST GIRL 

ST 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

26 

ST GIRL 

SL No 

|Adm Class 

Ward 

Rollno

CName 

MName

FName

Caste

Religion

Gender

PWD 
Whether 

DOB 

Type 

Emp Ward 

PWD Cate 

Emp 

PWD 

CATEGORY

marks

s 

Is OAV 

SELECTION 

REMARKS

ST 
GIRL 

MERIT

LIST-13

12 

6 

22160804031 22160809056 

ST 

NO 

PRAMOD KUMURA 
SUKRU KISAN 

PURUSOTTAM PARADHIA

BASUDEV MUNDA 

NO 

6 

NO 

NO 

HINDUISM HINDUISMHINDUISM FEMALE 11-04-2012 

MALE MALE 

19-11-2011 01-06-2012 

NO 

27 

ST 

ST 

NO 

JYOTSNARANI 

KUMURA 

KRISHNAKISANRINKU PARADHIA 

DIVYADARSHINIMUNDA
DROUPADIPRADHANSUBHASHREE NAYAK 

NO 

NO 

10 

NO 

NO 

22160809254 22160809043 

27 

ST 

ST 

NO 

NO 

6 

NC 

JAMUNA KUMURA 
JAYANTI 

KISAN 

JAYANTI PARADHIA 
PREMAMANJARI MUNDA 

PANKAJINI PRADHANBASUMATI NAYAK 

KANAKA MANJARI BAULA 

PRAVATIDEHURYBANITASAMAD
RINA NAIK 

NO 

NO 

28 

ST 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

8 

NO 

6 

30 

22160809262 

S 

ST 

NO 

NO 

NO 

7 

NO 

6 

NO 

22160809231 

30 

ST 

ST 

PANKAJ PRADHAN 
JASHOBANTA NAYAK RAJESWARPRADHAN

PARAGDEHURY
MOCHIRAYSAMADKARUNAKARA NAIK 

HINDUISM 

6 

NO 

6 

NO 

22160809257 

32 

ST 

ST 

HINDUISM HINDUISMHINDUISM FEMALE 08-11-2011 HINDUISM 

FEMALE 

17-11-2011 

MALE FEMALE MALE MALE FEMALE 05-12-2011 FEMALE03-12-2011 FEMALE07-04-2012 

13-04-2011 

NO 

NO 

NO 

6 

NO 

|22160809263 

YES 

32 

ST 

ST 

NO 

NO 

6 

NO 

22160809 

NO 

NO 

MINATI SAMAD 
LUKESHKUMARNAIK 

ST 

HINDUISM

NC 

6 

NO 

|22160809053 

NO 

NO 

NO 

ST 

HINDUISM 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

6 

NO 

22160804047 

34 

PANKAJINI 

S 

DOLANANDA NAYAK 
KAPIL MUNDA 

HINDUISM

NO 

NO 

NO 

1 

NO 

6 

YES 

22160809256 

34 

ST 

ST 

HINDUISM

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

37 

SL No 

|Adm Class

Rollno 

CName 

MName

FName 

Caste 

Religion

Gender 

DOB 

PWD 

Type 

Whether

PWD Cate 

Emp Ward 

PWD 

Ward Emp 
Is OAV 

CATEGORY

Is State Govt 

marks

SELECTION 

REMARKS

ST 

MERIT 

LIST-12 

SEATS 

7 

6 

22160809 

104 

SC 

HINDUISM

RITARANINAIK 
JAYANTI BEHERA 

LILI NAIK 

ADYASHA NAIK SANIABEHERACHELINA NAIK NAMITA NAIK 

NO 

6 

HINDUISM FEMALE 

FEMALE 

NO 

6 

ALEKHAKUMARNAIK 
SUKRUSENBEHERA

PRAMOD NAIK MUNIRAM NAIK 

07-09-2011 20-08-2011 

NO 

NO 

NO 

21 

SC GIRL 

SC 

NO 

NO 

5 

NO 

6 

NO 

NO 

21 

SC GIRL 

SC 

NC 

NO 

NO 

HINDUISM FEMALE 

02-10-2012 

NO 

4 

NO 

22160809238 

22 

SC GIRL 

SC 

MALATI NAIK 

TILATTAMA BEHERA 

HINDUISM FEMALE 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

3 

22 

6 

SC GIRL 

|22160110224 

RUPALI BEHERA 

SC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

FULAMUNINAIK 

MANORANJAN BEHERA 

BANAMALI

NAIK 

NO 

NO 

23 

22160809200| |22160809260 

SC GIRL 

SC 

SMRUTIMAYI NAIK 

SOYAMPRAVA RANI PATRA 

TWINKLE GADATIA 

NO 

NO 

1 

NO 

6 

NO 

ReligionHINDUISM FEMALE HINDUISM FEMALE HINDUISM FEMALE 22-02-2012 HINDUISMFEMALE20-11-2011 

12-03-2013 

24 

SC GIRL 

CHHABINAPATRAPADAMINIGADATIA

SC SC 

NO 

NO 

6 

NO 

22160809094 

NO 

YES 

29 

SC GIRL 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

30 

SC GIRL 

SL No 

Adm Class

Rollno 

Ward 

CName 

MNamne 

FName

Caste 

Gender

DOB 

PWD 

Type 

Whether

PWD 

PWD Cate 

Emp Ward 

Emp Is OAV 

Is State Govt 

marks

CATEGORY SELECTION 

REMARKS

SC 
GIRL 

MERIT 

LIST-8 

SEATS 

|22160804053 22160809156 

UJWALNAIK JANHANAIK 

SC 

6 

HINDUISMHINDUISM 

DUSHASAN NAIK MINAKETAN NAIK AYUSHMAN

MALE MALE 

07-11-2011 24-06-201 

YES NO 

Ao% or Mord 

NO 

NO 

16 

PWD CATEGORY

NO 

NO 

5 

NO 

6 

31 

22160809159 

BHUBAN NAIK DILESWARNAIK 
TANU CHANDRAPATRALALITAMOHANHARJAN

PRASANTA KUMAR BEHERA 
PRAMODKUMARNAIK 

PRAHLUADSETH 

HINDUISM 

MALE 

14-02-2012 

NO 

NO 

NO 

6 

NO 

|22160809253 

NO 

32 

PUSPANJALI PATRA
MINA HARUAN NALINI

BEHERA

SO 

HINDUISM 

MALE 

09-03-2012 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

6 

NO 

22160809233 

SOUMYARANJAN8EHERA

33 

SO 

HINDUISM 

MALE 

|21-03-2012 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

2 

NO 

6 

36 

22160809097 

SHIBANANDA NAIK NISHIKANT SETH 

SC SC 

6 

HINDUISMHINDUISM

22160809163 

MALE MALE 

NO 

20-02-2012 |04-06-2012 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

36 

NO 

NO 

NO 

41 

SC 

SL1Wo 

Adm Class 

Rollno

CName 

MName

FName

Caste

Religion 

Gender 

DOB 

PWD 
Whether 

Type PWD 

PWD Cate 

Ward Emp 
Is OAV 

Emp Ward Is State Govt 

marks

CATEGORYSELECTION 

REMARK

SC 
MERIT

LIST-7

SEATS

20-02-2012 

SUSHIL KUMAR KISAN PANCHANAN MUNDA 

09-05-2011 16-03-2013 

State

Govt 

SEATS 

BISHNUPRIYAPRADHAN

MAHENDRADEHURY

LILI NAYAK 
ANJALI MUNDA 

25-09-2011 15-06-2012 08-07-2012 

138 

NAYAK 

ANSUMANMUNDA

22160809050 22160809240| 

| 24-09-2012 | 17-09-2011 

DHIRA PATRA 

PURNACHANDRA

GADATIA

PATRA

NITESH HARUAN 

PADMINI

PATRA 

MANJUBALA SETH 



7 

22170809031 

HRITIKNAIK 

TAPSWININAIK 

PRAHALLAD NAIK 

SC 

HINDUISM 

MALE 

15-12-2011 

NO 

NO 

NO 

27 

ST 

MALE IS 

SELECTED 

CANDIDATE SC 
SELECTED FEMALE IS 

3 

7 

22170809019 

LIPIRANICHHURA

SANTILATA CHHURA

JOGESWARCHHURA

SC 

HINDUISM

FEMALE

13-03-2011 

NO 

NC 

NO 

29 

ST 

CANDIDATE SC 
AVAILABILITY OFST 

DUE TO NON 

2 

7 

22173001034 22170809007 

REBATIMUNDA
MITHILA PRADHAN 

ST 

1 

BANGRAMUNDA

RANJANKUMARPRADHAN

7 

HINDUISMFEMALEHINDUISM FEMALE 

NO 

20-05-2011 19-05-2010 

25 

ST 

NO NO 

ST 

NC 

NO 

45 

ST Y 

Cate 

Ward 

Ward 

SL NoAdmClass

Rollno

CName 

MName

FName

Religion

CATEGOR

Caste

PWD Type 

Gender

DOB 

Emp 

Govt Emp 

marks

REMARKS

Is OAV 

Is State 

SELECTIO

ST 

MERIT

LIST-

4 
SEATS 

3 

7 

22170804005 

NIROLINSETHI

2 

7 

JAYANTISETHIBHARATI NAIK INDRANAIK 

NO 

22170809005 22170809013| 

CHHANDACHARANSETHI

BISHNU CHARAN NAIK 
SUKRU NAIK 

NO 

DROUPADYNAIK 
YASHAMANTA NAIK 

SC SC 

31 

HINDUISM HINDUISM FEMALE HINDUISM FEMALE 25-02-2011 

MALE 

04-09-2011 09-11-2010 

NO NO 

NO 

NO 

SC 

39 

SC 

NC 

NO 

44 

Ward 

Y 

Ward 

SL NoAdmClass

Rollno

Cate 

CName

MName 

FName

Caste

Religion 

Gender 

PWD Type 

DOB 

CATEGOR

Emp 

Govt Emp 

marks

Is OAV 

REMARKS

Is State

N 

SELECTIO

SC 

MERIT

LIST-3

SEATS

2 7 

22170804009 22170809026 

1 

LOVELY PRADHAN 
SAINASAHU 

7 

ANJANA NAYAK 

RITA SAHU 

TOSAMANTA PRADHAN 

SUKRU SAHU 

SEBC SEBC 

HINDUISM HINDUISM

FEMALEFEMALE 25-03-2011 

16-08-2011 

NO 

NO NO 

NO 

UR G 

NO 

NO 

50 

URG 
Y 

Ward 

Ward 

PWD 

Type 

SL 
No 

Adm 

Class 

Rollno

FName 

Caste 

Cate 

CName 

Religion 

MName

Gender

DOB 

CATEGOR 

Whether PWD PWD 

Emp 

Govt Emp 
Is State

marks

Is OAV 

N 

SELECTIO 

REMARKS

UR 

GIRL 

MERIT 

LIST- 

2 
SEATS

6 

7 

22170809012 

BIJAYKUMARSAHOO

SEBC 

HINDUISM 

22170804011| 

GUNJAN

KUMAR

SAHU 

22170809022| SUBHASHRI MAHANTA 

BISWAJITSAHOOREKHARANI SAHU DEEPAK DEHURY 
KANHA SAHU 

MALE 

NO 

YES 

22170809008 

50 

RUNUBALASAHOOCHITRAMATI SAHU 
MINATISAHU 

BANABASIDEHURY
BIDESINI PARIDA 

KUMARIBHUYAN

UR 

05-07-2011 19-04-2011 

SEBC 

HINDUISM 

FEMALE 

NO 

NO 

22170809030 

NO 

BIDESHI SAHU 
TRILOCHAN 

SAHU 

PABITRA MOHAN 

52 

SEBC 

HINDUISM

MALE 

21-02-2011 

NO 

NO 

3 

NO 

7 

58 

UR 

22170809014 

HINDUISM

MALE 

2 

SEBC SEBC GENERAL HINDUISM 

MALE 

HINDUISM FEMALE 

NO 

7 

25-12-2010 31-03-2011 

NO 

NO 

60 

UR 

NC 

1 

NO 

7 

YES 

62 

UR 

NO 

NO 

NO 

64 

UR 

Ward 

Ward 

PWD 

SL 
No 

Adm 

Class 

Type 

Cate 

Rollno

FName 

Caste 

CName

Religion

MName 

Gender 

DOB 

CATEGOR 

Whether PWD 

Emp 

Govt Emp 

PWD 

marks 

Is OAV 

REMARKS 

Is State 

N 

SELECTIO

UR 

MERIT

LIST-6

SEATS

CLASS-VII 

DRAFT

AVAILABILITY OF ST 

DUE TO NON 

SMITARANI 

PRADHAN

BHARATIMUNDA

Whether PWD PWD 
WhetherPWD PWD 

DEHURY

PRANABANDHU SAHU 
HRUSHIKESH MAHANTA 

14-09-2011 

MERIT

LIST 

OF 

OAV 

BARKOTE 2022-2022 



7 

22170809001 

JAYAKRUSHNA SAHU 
LINGARAJ SAHU 

JOSADASAHU PUSPANJALI SAHU 
JDESHNARANI PRADH 

BANDITADASH 

SEBC SEBC 

CHINMAYEE SAHU SOYAMSHREE SAHU SEYONEE PRADHAN SNITISHREE DASH 
MAHAPATRA 

SUBHADARSHINI 

ADYASHA 

NO 

NO 

22170804004 22170804010 22170809017 

NO 

38 

HINDUISM 
HINDUISMFEMALE24-03-2012 HINDUISMFEMALE

12-04-2011 

HINDUISM FEMALE08-05-2010 

STG 

NO 

NO 

NO 

40 

ST G 

6 

KSHETRABASI 

7 

SEBC GENERAL

NO 

NO 

NO 

40 

ST G 

NO 

YES 

41 

7 

STG 

22170809004 

SAGARIKA 

MAHAPATRA 

DEEPAK 

KUMAR 

MAHAPATRA 

GENERALHINDUISM

FEMALE

13-04-2011 

NO 

NO 

NO 

44 

ST G 

4 

22170804012 22170804007 

ROJALIN PRADHAN RAJASMITA DWIBEDY 

RINKI DEHURY 
LIPIKARANI DWIBEDY 

GAGAN BIHARI PRADHAN 
DEBASISHDWIBEDY

SEBC 

HINDUISM

GENERAL HINDUISM FEMALE 

3 

FEMALE06-07-2011 

19-06-2011 

NO 

NO 

NO 

45. 

STG 

SELECTED 

UR FEMALEARE STG CANDIDATE 

NO 

NO 

NO 

46 

STG 

AVAILABILITY OF 
DUE TO NON 

2 

7 

22170809032 

KIRAN BALA PATRA 

BANDITA 

BIJAY KUMAR PATRA 

SEBC 

HINDUISM 

FEMALE29-06-2010 

NO 

NO 

NO 

48 

STG 

1 

22170809003 

YESRAUPATRA

SATYABHAMA PATRA

LOKANATH PATRA 

SC 

HINDUISM 

MALE 

05-09-2011 

NO 

NO 

NO 

22 

ST G 

MALE IS SELECTED G CANDIDATE SC AVAILABILTY OF ST 
DUE TO NON 

SL No|AdmClass

Rollno 

CName 

MNamne

FName 

Caste 

Religion 

Gender 

DOB 

PWD 

Type Cate 

WhetherPWD PWD 

Ward Emp 
Is OAV 

Ward 
Govt Emp 

Is State 

marks

CATEGOR

REMARKS 

SELECTIO 

ST 

GIRL 

MERIT 

LIST- 

9 
SEATS 

FEMAL 21-07-2010 

PRADHAN

RASHMIN KUMAR 

DASH 

KUNDA



SL 

N
o C

las 

SL 

1 

1 

A
d 

N
o C

las 

1 

m
 

1 

S 

SL 

2 SL 
m

 

N
o C

las 

3 

A
d 

4 

8 
22180809015 

D
H

IR
EN

D
R

A
 K

U
M

A
R

SA
H

U
 

m
 

22180809019 
2 

8
2

2
1

8
0

8
0

9
0

1
7

 

SL
 

m
 

A
d 

N
o C

las 

A
d 

822180809011 

1 
8221180809006 

R
ollno 

2 
8 

| 2218080O5003 

N
o 

C
las 

R
ollno 

A
d

 

m
 

R
o

lln
o

R
ollno 

R
ollno 

22180809004 

22180809001 

2
2

1
8

0
8

0
9

0
1

3
 

2
2

1
8

0
8

0
4

0
0

7
 

C
N

am
e

2
2

1
8

0
8

0
9

0
0

8
 

C
N

am
e

D
E

B
A

SM
IT

A
 D

E
H

U
R

Y
 

L
A

X
M

IPR
IY

A
 JA

ISW
A

L

C
N

am
e 

JA
N

A
B

I B
E

H
E

R
A

 

C
N

am
e 

M
A

H
E

S
W

A
R

U
D

A
B

A
R

JA
G

A
N

A
T

H
P

A
R

N
A

C
N

am
e

A
M

R
IT

 B
E

H
E

R
A

 

S
U

B
H

A
M

 PA
T

R
A

 

B
ISW

A
N

A
T

H
 PA

TR
A

 

A
B

H
IJIT

 N
A

IK
 

R
U

T
U

PU
R

N
A

 B
A

G
H

 

M
N

am
e

KALYANIPRADHAN

M
N

am
e

DHARITRIDEHURY
SA

N
D

H
Y

A
 JAISVW

AL 

M
N

am
e 

PRAM
ODINI BEHERA 

M
N

am
e

D
A

L
IM

B
A

U
D

A
B

A
R

JA
Y

A
N

T
I

P
A

R
N

A

M
N

a
m

e
 

B
H

A
R

A
TIBEH

ERA

K
A

N
C

H
A

N
PA

T
R

A

JA
N

A
K

I
PA

T
R

A

BA
SA

N
TI

NAIK 

LILI B
A

G
H

 

DRAFT
M

ERIT
LIST OF OAV BARKOTE

2023-202z 

F
N

am
e 

H
R

U
D

A
N

A
N

D
A

 SA
H

U
 

F
N

am
e

SEBC H
IN

D
U

ISM
 

UR GIRL M
ERIT

LIST-2 SEA
TS

M
A

H
ESV

W
A

R
 D

EH
U

R
Y

 

U
R

 M
E

R
IT

 LIST- 1 SE
A

T
S 

F
N

am
e 

R
A

B
IN

A
R

A
Y

A
N

 B
E

H
E

R
A

F
N

am
e 

SC GIRL M
ERIT

LIST-1 SEA
TS 

SU
N

A
T

A
N

A
U

D
A

B
A

R

JA
Y

A
K

R
U

S
H

N
A

 P
A

R
N

A
 

F
N

am
e

C
L

A
SS-V

IlI 

C
aste 

R
elig

io
n

 
G

en
d

er 

A
B

A
N

IK
A

N
T

A
 B

EH
ER

A
 

SU
R

E
SH

C
H

A
N

D
R

A
PA

TR
A

B
H

U
L

E
SW

A
R

 PA
TR

A
 

HEM
ANTANAIK 

C
aste 

R
eligion 

G
en

d
er 

1
8

-1
1

-2
0

1
0

 

PRAKASH
CHANDRA

JA
ISW

A
L

SENERA
H

IN
D

U
ISM

FEM
ALE

12-08-2009 
NO 

B
A

IK
U

N
T

H
A

 B
A

G
H

 

SEB
C

 
H

IN
D

U
ISM

 
FE

M
A

L
E

 

ST 
M

ERIT
LIST-

2 SEATS 

M
A

LE 

C
aste

R
eliglon

G
en

d
er

S
T

 G
IR

L
 M

E
R

IT
 L

IST
- 5 SE

A
T

S 

C
aste 

R
eligion 

G
en

d
er 

ST 
H

IN
D

U
ISM

 
M

A
LE 

ST
 

H
IN

D
U

ISM
M

A
LE 

SC 
H

IN
D

U
ISM

FEM
ALE

26-04-2009 

C
aste 

R
eligion 

G
en

d
er 

SC
 

S
C

 

SC
 

SC
 

SEB
C

 

D
O

B
 

06-04-2010| 

D
O

B
 

H
IN

D
U

ISM
M

A
LE 

H
IN

D
U

ISM
 

M
A

LE 

D
O

B
 

D
O

B
 

W
hethe 

PW
D 

r PW
D 

Type 

N
O

 

D
O

B
 

W
hethe

PW
D 

r PW
D Type 

N
O

 

N
O

 

W
hethel PW

D 
r PW

D
Type

0
1

-0
2

-2
0

1
0

 
N

O
 

22-08-2010 
N

O
 

W
hethe

PW
D

 
PW

D 
rPW

D
 T

ype 
C

ate 

W
hethe PW

D 
r PW

D 
Type 

24-06-2010 

2
4

-0
4

-2
0

1
0

 
N

O
 

H
IN

D
U

ISM
 

M
A

LE 
27-01-2010 

N
O

 

N
O

 

H
IN

D
U

IS
M

M
A

LE 
0

7
-1

1
-2

0
0

9
 

N
O

 

P
W

D
 

Is O
A

V
 

HINDUISM
 

FEM
ALE 

05-11-2010 
NO 

P
W

D
 

N
O

 

Is O
A

V
 

P
W

D
 

C
ate 

C
ate 

E
m

o 
W

ard G
ovt Em

o 

N
O

 

N
O

 

Is O
A

V
 

Em
p W

ard 

N
O

 

N
O

 

Is O
A

V
 

E
m

p W
ard 

N
O

 

N
O

 

Is S
ta

te

G
ovt Em

p 
W

ard
 

N
O

 

Y
ES 

N
O

 

Is S
ta

te
 

P
W

D
 

Is O
A

V
 

C
ate 

E
m

p 
W

ara G
ovt Em

p 
W

ard
 

W
ard

 

N
O

 

N
O

 

Is S
ta

te

G
ovt Em

p 
W

ard
 

N
O

 

Is S
ta

te
 

N
O

 

N
O

 

Is S
tate

Govt Emp 
W

a
rd

 

N
O

 

N
O

 

N
O

 

N
O

 

N
O

 

m
ark

s

5
6

 

m
ark

s

52 

4
5

 

m
ark

s 

33 

m
a
rk

s 

4
6

 

2
1

 

m
ark

s 

5
3

 

4
4

 

34 

23 

4
5

 

S
E

L
E

C
T

IO
 

C
A

TEG
O

R
Y

 

U
R

 

SELECTI0 

C
A

T
E

G
O

R
 

Y
 

U
R

G
 

U
R

G
 

S
E

L
E

C
T

I0 

CATEGOR

S
C

G
 

S
E

L
E

C
T

Io 

N
 

C
A

T
E

G
O

R
 

ST
 

ST
 

S
E

L
E

C
T

Io

N
 

C
A

T
E

G
O

R

Y
 

ST
 G

IRL 

ST
 G

IR
L 

ST G
IRL 

ST G
IR

L 

R
E

M
A

R
K

S 

REM
A

RK
S 

REM
ARKS 

R
E

M
A

R
K

S

R
E

M
A

R
K

S

D
U

E TO
 N

O
N

 

A
V

A
ILA

B
ILITY

 

O
F ST G

 

C
A

N
D

ID
A

T
E

 SC
 

CA
N

D
ID

A
TES 

A
R

E SE
L

E
C

T
E

D

D
U

E TO
 N

O
N

 
A

V
A

ILA
BIU

TY
 

O
F ST G

 

ST G
IR

L 
C

A
N

D
ID

A
TE U

R 
FE

M
A

L
E

CANDIDATES 
ARE SELECTED 

Cate 
Em

p 
W

ard 



SL N
o 

A
dm

 C
lass 

R
ollno 

1 2 

9 

9 

N
a
m

e
 

|22190807001 

22190804001 
MANIRA

KURESI
ISAM

UN
KURESI

M
N

am
e 

A
M

A
R

 K
H

A
N

 
A

M
R

U
T

I
BIBI 

DRAFT
M

ERIT
LIST OF OAV BARKOTE 2022-2028 

F
N

am
e 

JU
D

H
ISTIR

 KHAN 

CLASS-IX
UR G

IRL M
ERIT

LIST-2 SEA
TS

C
aste

R
eligion 

G
ender 

M
.D

 SA
BIR ALI K

U
RESI

GENERAL
ISLAM

GENERALHINDUISM
 

D
O

B
 

FEM
A

LE31-01-2009 

W
h

eth
er 

PW
D

 

N
O

 

M
A

LE 
03-05-2008 

N
O

 

PW
D Type PW

D Cate 
Is O

A
V

 

Em
p 

W
ard 

N
O

 

N
O

 

Is S
tate

G
ovt E

m
p 

m
arks

W
ard

 

N
O

 

N
O

 

38 

3
9

 

SELECTIO
N

 

C
A

T
E

G
O

R
 

U
R

G
 

U
R

G
 

R
EM

A
R

K
S 

D
U

E TO
 N

O
N

 
A

V
A

L
A

B
U

T
Y

 O
F U

R
 

FEM
A

LE C
A

N
D

ID
A

TE 

M
A

LE 6 SELECTED



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

